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Interview Schedule: Certificate Programmes 
 

Date Shift# Venue From To 

22/07/25 
I 

I 

WP*(Female) 

CART**(Male) 

100968 

102106 

131086 

131796 

22/07/25 
II 

II 

WP(Female) 

CART(Male) 

131190 

131825 

132719 

132945 

23/07/25 
I 

I 

WP(Female) 

CART(Male) 

132721 

132962 

133672 

133669 
 

* WP – Women’s Polytechnic (Gate No. 2)  ** CART – Centre for Applied Rural Technology (Gate No. 8)  # Shift I – 9.45 AM and Shift II – 1.15 PM 
 

1. All the candidates are required to bring the Admit Card along with a Photo ID card for verification during the Personal Interview. 
In the absence of valid proof of identity, the candidate will not be allowed to appear in the Interview. 

2. All the candidates are required to bring the Application Form, Photo ID card, Admit Card, Original Certificates and a set of Xerox 
copies of the Certificates for verification and submission in the Interview Board. 

3. All the candidates shall follow the standard operating procedures of COVID-19 guidelines by wearing the Mask, helmet/ Cap and 
observe the social distancing during the Written Test and Interview.                                                                 

 

Registrar, DEI 


