## **Dayalbagh Educational Institute**

**Dayalbagh Agra-5** 

## Session 2025-26

## **Interview Schedule: Certificate Programmes**

Date	Shift <sup>#</sup>	Venue	From	То
22/07/25	I	WP*(Female)	100968	131086
	I	CART**(Male)	102106	131796
22/07/25		WP(Female)	131190	132719
	II	CART(Male)	131825	132945
23/07/25	I	WP(Female)	132721	133672
	l	CART(Male)	132962	133669

\* WP – Women's Polytechnic (Gate No. 2)

\*\* CART – Centre for Applied Rural Technology (Gate No. 8)

# Shift I – 9.45 AM and Shift II – 1.15 PM

1. All the candidates are required to bring the Admit Card along with a **Photo ID card for verification** during the Personal Interview. In the absence of valid proof of identity, the candidate will not be allowed to appear in the Interview.

- 2. All the candidates are required to bring the Application Form, Photo ID card, Admit Card, Original Certificates and a set of Xerox copies of the Certificates for verification and submission in the Interview Board.
- 3. All the candidates shall follow the standard operating procedures of COVID-19 guidelines by wearing the Mask, helmet/ Cap and observe the social distancing during the Written Test and Interview.